RT15101
RT15102
RT15103
RT15104
RT15105
RT15151
RT15152
RT15153
RT15154
RT15155
RT15201
RT15202
RT15203
RT15204
RT15205
RT15251
RT15252
RT15253
RT15254
RT15255
RT25101
RT25102
RT25103
RT25104
RT25105
RT25151
RT25152
RT25153
RT25154
RT25155
RT25201
RT25202
RT25203
RT25204
RT25205
RT25251
RT25252
RT25253
RT25254
RT25255

15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
15-20 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg
20-30 mmHg

THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH
THIGH

closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe
closed toe

nude
nude
nude
nude
nude
black
black
black
black
black
nude
nude
nude
nude
nude
black
black
black
black
black
nude
nude
nude
nude
nude
black
black
black
black
black
nude
nude
nude
nude
nude
black
black
black
black
black

small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large

PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
PETITE
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD



