SKU	Compression	Style	Toe	Color	Size	Length
RT15101	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	small	PETITE
RT15102	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	medium	PETITE
RT15103	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	large	PETITE
RT15104	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	x-large	PETITE
RT15105	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	xx-large	PETITE
RT15151	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	small	PETITE
RT15152	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	medium	PETITE
RT15153	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	large	PETITE
RT15154	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	x-large	PETITE
RT15155	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	xx-large	PETITE
RT15201	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	small	STANDARD
RT15202	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	medium	STANDARD
RT15203	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	large	STANDARD
RT15204	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	x-large	STANDARD
RT15205	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	xx-large	STANDARD
RT15251	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	small	STANDARD
RT15252	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	medium	STANDARD
RT15253	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	large	STANDARD
RT15254	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	x-large	STANDARD
RT15255	15-20 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	xx-large	STANDARD
RT25101	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	small	PETITE
RT25102	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	medium	PETITE
RT25103	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	large	PETITE
RT25104	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	x-large	PETITE
RT25105	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	xx-large	PETITE
RT25151	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	small	PETITE
RT25152	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	medium	PETITE
RT25153	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	large	PETITE
RT25154	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	x-large	PETITE
RT25155	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	xx-large	PETITE
RT25201	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	small	STANDARD
RT25202	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	medium	STANDARD
RT25203	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	large	STANDARD
RT25204	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	x-large	STANDARD
RT25205	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	nude	xx-large	STANDARD
RT25251	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	small	STANDARD
RT25252	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	medium	STANDARD
RT25253	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	large	STANDARD
RT25254	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	x-large	STANDARD
RT25255	20-30 mmHg	THIGH	closed toe	black	xx-large	STANDARD